Name

Ashley Moody
Julie Engelken
Dawn Mega
Dana Tonelli
Melani Atha
Kimberly Piper
Katelyn Bartlett
Sara Tourte
Molly Davison
Renee Ricklefs
Donna King
Corine Porter
Karen Rieck
Carrie Dostal
Teresa Bakker
Jane Johnson
Teri Divis
Tiffany Cane
Tami Crosgrove
Amy Kubli
Junga Seo
Frances Lei
Regina Chan
Bobbi Snodgrass

Annette Jorden Williams

Kelly Krahl
Kristen Forret
Laine Ahrens
Sarah Frantik
Tiffney Brown
Megan Reinders
Susan Ling
Peggy Phifer
Angela Paglia
Nancy English
Michelle Dodge
Zach Miller
Brittany Smith
Juliana Jones
Kevin Kenel

Company
Bankers Trust
Bankers Trust

Bolton & Menk / Impact 7G

Carrier Access

Casey's General Stores
City of Des Moines

DLL Finance

DLL Finance

Farm Bureau Financial
Farm Bureau Financial
Farm Bureau Financial
Farm Bureau Financial
Farm Bureau Financial
Farm Bureau Financial
Farm Bureau Financial
Farm Bureau Financial
Farm Bureau Financial
Fidelity & Guaranty Life
Fidelity & Guaranty Life
Fidelity & Guaranty Life
Fidelity & Guaranty Life
Fidelity & Guaranty Life
GuideOne Insurance
GuideOne Insurance
GuideOne Insurance
GuideOne Insurance
GuideOne Insurance
GuideOne Insurance
GuideOne Insurance
GuideOne Insurance
lowa Student Loan
lowa Student Loan
lowa Student Loan
lowa Student Loan
lowa Student Loan
lowa Student Loan
lowa Student Loan
lowa Student Loan

ITA Group

Mercy Medical Center

Points
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Josh Nielsen
Lindsay Moser
Dana Hustedt
Becky Zieman
Mark Stenberg
Steve Brase
Siri Fliehler
Ashley Smith
Tom Bosch
David Fliehler
Jody Bauer
Robin Oliver
Robert Barnes
Rick Heuer

MODUS Engineering
Principal
Principal
Principal

RSM
Shive-Hattery
Shive-Hattery
Shive-Hattery
Shive-Hattery
Shive-Hattery
Shive-Hattery
UTAS

UTAS

UTAS

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



